Poll conducted by Research Co. on Separated Bike Lanes in Vancouver - December 13, 2019

Do you support or oppose having separated bike lanesin the City of Vancouver?

WEEKDAY COMMUTE

City of REGION ETHNIC ORIGIN
Vancouver
Strongly support 29% 30% 29% 36% 29% 24% 30% 29% 28% 29% 18% 34% 29% 31% 51%
Moderately support 40% 40% 40% 42% 44% 35% 43% 37% 41% 44% 41% 34% 40% 48% 39%
Moderately oppose 17% 17% 17% 14% 12% 25% 14% 20% 20% 14% 25% 7% 17% 13% 6%
Strongly oppose 8% 8% 8% 4% 9% 11% 7% 11% 3% 11% 9% 9% 8% 3% 3%
6% 5% 6% 3% 8% 3% 7% 16% 6% 6% 0%

Not sure 5% 5% 6% 5%



Poll conducted by Research Co. on Separated Bike Lanes in Vancouver - December 13, 2019

Which of the following statements comes closest to your own point of view about separated bike lanesin the City of Vancouver?

City of REGION 1 ETHNIC ORIGIN 1 WEEKDAY COMMUTE
Vancouver
There are too many separated bike lanesin Vancouver—some should be removed 30% 36% 24% 24% 32% 33% 36% 24% 22% 22% 29% 45% 37% 21% 35%
Vancouver currently has the right number of separated bike lanes 40% 35% 44% 46% 39% 34% 33% 47% 44% 40% 46% 37% 37% 45% 52%
There are not enough separated bike lanesin Vancouver—more should be added 21% 20% 23% 23% 20% 21% 21% 22% 21% 28% 14% 11% 17% 26% 13%
9% 10% 9% 7% 8% 13% 10% 6% 12% 10% 11% 6% 9% 8% 1%

Not sure



